HD 9008TRR
HD 9009TRR
HD 9007
HD 9007-A1
HD 9007-A2
RH-40
CHARACTERISTICS
The HD9008TRR and HD9009TRR are single block RH and temperature

HD9007 ring-shield is suitable to protect temperature and RH/temperature sensors
used in weather stations from solar radiations, rain and wind.
ORDERING CODES
HD9008TRR:  dual passive RH and temperature microprocessor transmitter
HD9009TRR:  dual RH and temperature microprocessor transmitter. 0…1V output in
HD9008.1: meteorological relative humidity transmitter. Measuring range
0…100%RH.  4mA correspond to 0%RH and  20mA to 100%RH. Power supply
10…40Vdc. Probe Ø 26mm, L=185mm.
HD9008TR.1: dual temperature and relative humidity transmitter. Measuring range
0…100%RH. Temperature measurement with 2-wire Pt100 sensor. 4mA
correspond to 0%RH and  20mA to 100%RH. Power supply 10…40Vdc. Probe
Ø 26mm, L=185mm.
HD9008TR.2: dual temperature and relative humidity transmitter. Measuring range
0…100%RH. Temperature measurement with 4-wire Pt100 sensor. 4mA
correspond to 0%RH and  20mA to 100%RH. Power supply 10…40Vdc. Probe
Ø 26mm, L=185mm.
HD9009TR.1: dual temperature and relative humidity transmitter. Measuring range
0…100%RH. Temperature measurement with 2-wire Pt100 sensor. 0Vdc
correspond to 0%RH and  1Vdc 100%RH. Power supply 5…35Vdc. Probe Ø
26mm, L=185mm.
HD9009TR.1: dual temperature and relative humidity transmitter. Measuring range
0…100%RH. Temperature measurement with 4-wire Pt100 sensor. 0Vdc
correspond to 0%RH and  1Vdc 100%RH. Power supply 5…35Vdc. Probe Ø
26mm, L=185mm.
HD9007 A1: 12-ring protection L=190 mm complete with mounting brackets.
HD9007 A2: 16-ring protection L=240 mm complete with mounting brackets.
HD75: saturated salt solution 75% R.H. with adapter M 24x1,5
HD33: saturated salt solution 33% R.H. with adapter M 24x1,5
HD9008.21.1: holder for vertical sensor, wall distance 250mm, hole Ø 26.
HD9008.21.2: holder for vertical sensor, wall distance 125mm, hole Ø 26.
Ø 25...44mm MAX
124
~160
1